
2021035 Winelands Grand Prix
GD 12

Bracket 1
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TSA101388

TSA091097

TSA101388
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Winelands

WP

Winelands

[1] Logan MATTHYSEN

Juliette CORBETT

[1] Ashley  TAYLOR

Jane DREYER 6-0, 6-0
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TSA091424

TSA101489

TSA091424

TSA101489

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Alanda RADEMEYER

Charlotte  BOUWER

Lara VAN ZYL

Isabella STRAUSS 6-0, 6-3
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TSA101473

TSA091809

TSA101473

TSA091809

WP

WP

WP

WP

Roxie VAN HEERDEN

Leah PHEIFFER

Hanri  VAN ROOYEN

Mia VILJOEN 6-1, 7-5
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TSA101152

TSA091361

TSA101152

TSA091361

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Katinka  HANEKOM

[2] Jenna THERON

Megan VAN VUUREN

[2] Joane VAN GEEST 7-5, 6-4

[1] MATTHYSEN / TAYLOR

RADEMEYER / VAN ZYL

6-2, 6-1

PHEIFFER / VILJOEN

[2] THERON / VAN GEEST

6-3, 6-0

[1] MATTHYSEN / TAYLOR

[2] THERON / VAN GEEST

6-4, 6-3

[1] MATTHYSEN / TAYLOR
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